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John Mascarenhas, MD, discusses a study identifying inflammatory markers that may predict 
which COVID-19 patients are more likely to respond to therapies like pacritinib, an anti-cancer 
drug. [Mirage News] 

 
Claudia Henschke, MD, PhD, discusses research revealing that lung cancer can be highly 
curable if diagnosed early, which is often the case with yearly low-dose computerized 
tomography screenings. [ASCO] [Health Day] [Physician's Weekly] 
 
Gabrielle Price, a student at the Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, has received a 
$5,000 grant to attend the 2022 Pediatric Oncology Student Training Program, where she will 
use the grant to study therapies that improve pediatric cancer outcomes. [Crain's Health Pulse 
- Subscription Required] 
 
Fred Hirsch MD, PhD, comments on a study confirming that spontaneous regression of solid 
tumors in the absence of anticancer treatment has been known to occur, but is extremely rare. 
[Medscape] 
 
Joseph Sparano, MD, discusses original research at the San Antonio Breast Cancer Symposium 
finding that patients with hormone receptor-positive, HER2-negative, intermediate-risk, early 
breast cancer can receive adjuvant endocrine therapy alone without increasing their risk of late 
recurrence. [Cancer Therapy Advisor] [Campain Archive] [Medical Dialogues] [ASCO] [MPR] 
 
Thomas Marron, MD, PhD, and Joshua Brody, MD, discuss a novel vaccine approach to treating 
breast cancer. [Daily Mail] [News Nation] 
 
Camilo Correa-Gallego, MD, discusses how colorectal cancer often goes unnoticed. [Univision] 
 
Sundar Jagannath, MD, Adriana Rossi, MD, Shambavi Richard, MD, and Joshua Richter, MD, 
discuss the treatment armamentarium for patients with relapsed/refractory multiple myeloma. 
[Cancer Network]  
 
Ajai Chari, MD, discusses original research revealing a new immunotherapy that generates a 
high response rate in relapsed or refractory multiple myeloma, a cancer that affects the plasma 
cells. [Daily Mail] [ASCO] [Medpage Today] [Healio: Hematology/Oncology] [Targeted 
Oncology] [AJMC] [Medical Xpress] [Mirage News] [STAT] [Daily Trust] [Medical News Today] 
[Science Friday (NPR)] [Cancer Network] [ZME Science] [Myeloma Research] [Free Think]  
 
Noura Abul-Husn, MD, PhD, discusses whether genetic tests can help identify one’s risk for 
developing breast cancer. [Verywell Health] 
 
Joshua Brody, MD, discusses the latest developments in Hodgkin lymphoma, a cancer that 
affects the lymphatic system. [OncLive] 

https://www.miragenews.com/mount-sinai-study-finds-inflammatory-markers-908982/
https://ascopost.com/news/december-2022/lung-cancer-screening-may-increase-long-term-survival-rate/
https://consumer.healthday.com/physician-s-briefing-nsclc-2658727974.html
https://www.physiciansweekly.com/rsna-20-year-survival-shows-lung-cancer-screening-effective/
https://www.crainsnewyork.com/health-pulse/9-ny-hospitals-earn-high-maternal-health-rankings-latest-us-news-report
https://www.medscape.com/viewarticle/985189
https://www.cancertherapyadvisor.com/home/news/conference-coverage/san-antonio-breast-cancer-symposium-sabcs/sabcs-2022/tailorx-intermediate-risk-breast-cancer-forgo-chemotherapy/
https://us11.campaign-archive.com/?u=f8609630ae206654824f897b6&id=29b475ebc8
https://medicaldialogues.in/mdtv/obstetrics-gynaecology/videos/tailorx-trials-12-years-of-recurrence-and-survival-outcomes-in-more-than-10000-women-with-early-breast-cancer-103633
https://ascopost.com/videos/2022-san-antonio-breast-cancer-symposium/joseph-sparano-on-long-term-breast-cancer-recurrence-and-survival-data-from-tailorx/
https://www.empr.com/home/mpr-first-report/sabcs-2022/tailorx-intermediate-risk-breast-cancer-forgo-chemotherapy/
https://www.dailymail.co.uk/health/article-11400715/Three-cancer-patients-cured-experimental-vaccine-100x-cheaper-rival-shots.html
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dskBr8Jv?url=https://www.newsnationnow.com/health/terminal-cancer-experimental-vaccine/
https://www.univision.com/noticias/salud/kirstie-alley-cancer-colorrectal
https://www.cancernetwork.com/authors/sundar-jagannath-md
https://www.cancernetwork.com/authors/adriana-c-rossi-md
https://www.cancernetwork.com/authors/shambavi-richard-md
https://www.cancernetwork.com/authors/joshua-richter-md
https://www.cancernetwork.com/view/patient-case-3-a-65-year-old-woman-with-relapsed-multiple-myeloma
https://www.dailymail.co.uk/health/article-11522823/New-blood-cancer-therapy-treats-seven-10-patients.html
https://ascopost.com/news/december-2022/talquetamab-generates-high-response-rate-in-relapsed-or-refractory-multiple-myeloma/
https://www.medpagetoday.com/meetingcoverage/ashhematology/102186
https://www.healio.com/news/hematology-oncology/20221210/talquetamab-shows-impressive-efficacy-for-heavily-pretreated-advanced-multiple-myeloma
https://www.targetedonc.com/view/talquetamab-elicits-higher-treatment-responses-in-heavily-pre-treated-r-r-multiple-myeloma
https://www.targetedonc.com/view/talquetamab-elicits-higher-treatment-responses-in-heavily-pre-treated-r-r-multiple-myeloma
https://www.ajmc.com/view/70-of-heavily-pretreated-patients-taking-talquetamab-for-multiple-myeloma-see-responses-that-deepen-over-time-
https://medicalxpress.com/news/2022-12-experimental-cancer-therapy-success-patients.html
https://www.miragenews.com/experimental-cancer-therapy-70-success-in-913180/
https://www.statnews.com/2022/12/10/bispecific-antibody-multiple-myeloma-talquetamab-mid-stage-trial/?utm_source=STAT+Newsletters&utm_campaign=44da9eb58b-RO_COPY_01&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_8cab1d7961-44da9eb58b-149767681
https://dailytrust.com/new-lease-of-life-for-blood-cancer-patients/
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dskBrqkm?url=https://www.medicalnewstoday.com/articles/talquetamab-new-drug-may-offer-hope-for-those-with-hard-to-treat-blood-cancer#New-way-to-treat-cancer
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dskBrv6o?url=https://www.sciencefriday.com/segments/multiple-myeloma-experimental-therapy-trial/
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dskZQr4Z?url=https://www.cancernetwork.com/view/coming-soon-bispecific-antibodies-in-the-treatment-of-multiple-myeloma-expert-and-patient-perspectives
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dskZQwVc?url=https://www.zmescience.com/science/experimental-treatment-destroys-cancerous-bone-marrow-cells-in-73-of-patients/
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dskZQ1tf?url=https://myelomaresearchnews.com/news/fda-talquetamab-relapse-refractory-multiple-myeloma-treatment/
https://www.freethink.com/health/multiple-myeloma-antibody
https://www.verywellhealth.com/genetic-testing-breast-cancer-risk-6834056
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dskBrzWq?url=https://www.onclive.com/view/novel-targeted-immunotherapies-strengthen-frontline-treatment-strategies-in-hodgkin-lymphoma
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Aaron Etra, MD, John Levine, MD, Alexandra Capellini, MD, and James Ferrara, MD, discuss 
their study identifying a safer and more effective treatment for a side effect from bone marrow 
transplants in cancer patients. [Mirage News] 
 
Deirdre Cohen, MD, comments on a study that found a survival benefit among patients with 
pancreatic ductal adenocarcinoma, the most common type of pancreatic cancer, who 
underwent adjuvant chemotherapy following neoadjuvant chemotherapy and surgery. 
[Medscape] 
 
Fred Hirsch, MD, PhD, comments on a new blood test that can detect up to 14 cancers. 
[Medscape] 
 
John Mascarenhas, MD, presented results from a study assessing pelabresib and ruxolitinib for 
JAK inhibitor-naive patients with myelofibrosis, a type of bone marrow cancer. [Healio: 
Hematology/Oncology] [AJMC] 
 
Sarah Cate, MD, commented on the TROPiCS-02 trial, which found that Trodelvy® (sacituzumab 
govitecan) improves outcomes in patients with hormone receptor-positive, HER2-negative 
metastatic breast cancer regardless of Trop-2 expression. [Obroncology] 
 
Raja M Flores, MD, discusses 'silent killer' liver cancer and how it can be cured if detected early. 
[The Epoch Times] 
 
Nina Bhardwaj, MD, PhD, discusses cancer vaccines, cancer vaccine research, and how these 
vaccines work. [National Geographic] 
 
Joshua Richter, MD, is listed in The American Journal of Managed Care®’s “Top 5 Clinical 
Spotlight Interviews of 2022” for explaining the importance of cytogenetics in multiple 
myeloma. [AJMC] 
 
Karyn Goodman, MD, MS, discusses proton therapy, an innovative new type of radiation 
commonly used for many different types of cancer. [SurvivorNet] 
 
Ajai Chari, MD, discusses two clinical cases of patients with relapsed/refractory multiple 
myeloma. [Cancer Network] 
 
Thomas Marron, MD, PhD, and Joshua Brody, MD, discuss original research developed at the 
Tisch Cancer Institute at Mount Sinai in the development of cancer vaccines. [FOX 5 NY] 
 
Amir Horowitz, PhD, and Nina Bhardwaj, MD, PhD, discuss research identifying immune cells 
that help kill bladder cancer tumors. [The Hindustan Times]  
 
 

https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dskBr4vs?url=https://www.miragenews.com/new-treatment-found-for-bone-marrow-transplant-918262/
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dskZQRsq?url=https://www.medscape.com/viewarticle/985812#vp_1
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dskZQWGs?url=https://www.medscape.com/viewarticle/985646#vp_1
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dsl3K1C9?url=https://www.healio.com/news/hematology-oncology/20221220/pelabresibruxolitinib-combination-reduces-spleen-volume-symptom-score-in-myelofibrosis
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dsl3K1C9?url=https://www.healio.com/news/hematology-oncology/20221220/pelabresibruxolitinib-combination-reduces-spleen-volume-symptom-score-in-myelofibrosis
https://www.ajmc.com/view/icymi-top-content-from-eha22
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dslTkLY7?url=https://www.obroncology.com/article/sacituzumab-govitecan-improves-outcomes-regardless-of-trop-2-expression
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dslTkBm3?url=https://www.theepochtimes.com/health/lung-cancer-silent-killer-still-curable-if-detected-early_4921173.html?welcomeuser=1
https://s2.bl-1.com/h/dslTk5M1?url=https://www.nationalgeographic.co.uk/science-and-technology/2022/12/cancer-vaccines-are-showing-promise-heres-how-they-work
https://www.ajmc.com/view/top-5-clinical-spotlight-interviews-of-2022
https://www.survivornet.com/journey/esophageal-cancer/
https://www.cancernetwork.com/authors/ajai-chari-md
https://www.fox5ny.com/news/cancer-vaccines-tisch-cancer-institute-mount-sinai
https://www.hindustantimes.com/lifestyle/health/immune-cell-that-helps-kill-bladder-cancer-tumors-research-101672739478274.html
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Daniel Verina, DNP, RN, recommends cancer survivorship programs with small groups that 
meet in person or virtually to work through fighting multiple myeloma, a cancer of the plasma 
cells. [Everyday Health]  
 
Raja Flores, MD, discusses how you can develop lung cancer even if you don’t smoke. 
[Ivanhoe]  
 
 

https://www.everydayhealth.com/multiple-myeloma/multiple-myeloma-survivorship-plan/
https://www.ivanhoe.com/family-health/unhealthy-lungs-surprising-signs/

